Duifkampioenschap (4 vl.)

PV De Reisduif - Jonge duiven midfond

Aantal liefhebbers: 16

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 89

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1907.9001
2 1907.9001
3 1907.1606
4 1907.9138
5 1907.9001
6 1907.0210
7 1907.0414
8 1907.9001
9 1907.9219
10 1907.9138
11 1907.0210
12 1907.0414
13 1907.9001
14 1907.9001
15 1907.0210
16 1907.9138
17 1907.0210
18 1907.9219
19 1907.9001
20 1907.0414
21 1907.0198
22 1907.0732
23 1907.9001
24 1907.1606
25 1907.0988
26 1907.9001
27 1907.0945
28 1907.9219
29 1907.0210
30 1907.9103
31 1907.0694
32 1907.0945
33 1907.0414
34 1907.0414
35 1907.0732
36 1907.0210
37 1907.9001
38 1907.1622
39 1907.9001
40 1907.0198
41 1907.9219
42 1907.0198
43 1907.0414
44 1907.1223
45 1907.1622
46 1907.9138
47 1907.1606
48 1907.0414
49 1907.0945
50 1907.0210

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY
SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

AUGUSTIIN F.
SCHOONEN S. & ZN

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

TREYEN J. VAN
PLOMPEN A.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

BESTERS A. & P.
SCHOONEN S. & ZN
TREYEN J. VAN
PLOMPEN A.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY
SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

TREYEN J. VAN
SCHOONEN S. & ZN
TREYEN J. VAN
BESTERS A. & P.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

PLOMPEN A.
HEIJST C.A. VAN

BURGT JOHN VAN DER
SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

AUGUSTIIN F.
C. OPENNEER

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

AUGUSTIJN C.
BESTERS A. & P.
TREYEN J. VAN

SCHAKENBOS GEBR.

JASPERS H.
AUGUSTIJN C.
PLOMPEN A.
PLOMPEN A.

BURGT JOHN VAN DER

TREYEN J. VAN

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

BERGS FR.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

HEIJST C.A. VAN
BESTERS A. & P.
HEIJST C.A. VAN
PLOMPEN A.
SUIJKERBUIJK G.
BERGS FR.
SCHOONEN S. & ZN
AUGUSTIIN F.
PLOMPEN A.
AUGUSTIJN C.
TREYEN J. VAN

Wouw

WOouw
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

HEERLE
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw
HALSTEREN
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

Wouw

HEERLE
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE
HALSTEREN
WOouw
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HALSTEREN
HEERLE
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE

WOouw
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HALSTEREN
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE

NL 19-1668990
NL 19-1779388
NL 19-1728334
NL 19-1727946
NL 19-1540615
NL 19-1728007
NL 19-3906382
NL 19-1715223
NL 19-1728638
NL 19-1727948
NL 19-1728003
NL 19-1728754
NL 19-1668992
NL 19-1727650
NL 19-1728027
NL 19-1727933
NL 19-1727787
NL 19-1728639
NL 19-1727781
NL 19-3906155
NL 19-3909938
NL 19-1727577
NL 19-1759365
NL 19-1728342
NL 19-1728152
NL 19-1779387
NL 19-1728504
NL 19-1728635
NL 19-1728011
NL 19-1728475
NL 19-1728797
NL 19-1728737
NL 19-1728743
NL 19-1728738
NL 19-1727565
NL 19-1728023
NL 19-1540569
NL 19-1728372
NL 19-1727762
NL 19-3909932
NL 19-1728646
NL 19-3909946
NL 19-1728736
NL 19-1728301
NL 19-1728375
NL 19-3910041
NL 19-1728329
NL 19-1728746
NL 19-1728483
NL 19-1728021

J
J
M

J
J
J

4
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2

643,73
603,78
576,43
555,84
562,17
518,36
485,52
473,07
418,14
380,93
367,34
366,16
353,49
329,55
314,97
306,82
304,35
280,59
279,40
264,77
261,99
254,94
25417
248,76
243,82
237,50
236,66
233,70
221,59
215,91
212,96
210,33
210,23
201,09
195,65
194,44
190,22
187,50
184,78
179,35
176,33
176,14
175,00
173,91
170,45
164,28
162,50
159,09
157,61
154,15
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